

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-15	513	Version:	1		
Туре:	Consent Staff Report		Status:	Passed	Passed	
File created:	4/20/2	2020		In contr	ol: Board of Co	ounty Commissioners
On agenda:	5/5/20	020		Final ac	tion: 5/5/2020	
Title:	Modification #1 to Emergency Management Federally-Funded Subgrant Agreement (EMPG) Agreement Number G0002					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Agreement, Emergency Management, Modification					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. EMPG Modification to Extend					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
5/5/2020	1	Board of	County Com	missioners	Approved staff's	recommendation

Modification #1 to Emergency Management Federally-Funded Subgrant Agreement (EMPG) Agreement Number G0002

Staff recommends approval of Modification #1 of Federally-Funded Subgrant Agreement G0002 between Indian River County Emergency Management and the State of Florida, Division of Emergency Management.